
'

:
'

P3te
-

. .

ype asco

'$ $s.

5 2. UNITED STATES
E ;E NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

8 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20S55-0001(*****j October 21, 1993

Science & Engineering Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Ms. Ilene Colina

Contract Administrator
SEA Plaza
6100 Uptown Boulevard, N.E.
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

Dear Ms. Colina:

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO TASK ORDER NO. 8
UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-03-93-036

The purpose of this modification is to correct the accounting data
for the above-mentioned task order and modification no. 1 to that
task order.

The accounting data for Task Order No. 8 is as follows:

B&R No.: 320-19-15-08-0
Job Code No.: J-2013-3
Appropriation No.: 31X0200.320 i

BOC No.: Not Included
Unique Identifier: N/A
Obligated Amount: $13,599.00
(This amount was obligated under the basic contract.)

The accounting data for Task Order No. 8, Modification No. 1 is as
follows:

B&R No.: 320-19-15-08-0
Job Code No.: J-2013-3 . ;

Appropriation No.: 31XO200.320 i

BOC No.: 2542
Obligated Amount: $10,895.00
Unique Identifier: 2093137A |

1
A summary of obligations for the subject task order,.from award '

date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $24,494.00
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $ -0-

!

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $24,494.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $0.

The issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms or
conditions of the subject task order.

$?OU$0,,'s'"vo'n &'
"

D

g
.

m ____



_. . . . . _ --

t.

.

'

,

.

-2- Contract No. NRC-03-93-036 -
Modification No. 2 to
Task Order No. 8

If you have any questions regarding the subject modification,
please contact Ms. Amy Siller, Contract Administrator, on (301)
492-8027.

Sincerely,

fy AM

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Of ficer
Contract Administration Branch No.1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

>

6

,

f

- -
, ,w , - - - - -


