
_ . _ .

,

' pg-

f*%<

c- ys
-4 0 UNITED STATES
4 i NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

%, / WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

***** NOV 2 21993

Science & Engineering Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Ms. Ilene Colina

Contract Administrator
SEA Plaza
6100 Uptown Boulevard, N.E.
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

Dear Ms. Colina:

SUBJECT: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 7
under Contract No. NRC-03-93-036

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of I
performance of the subject task order from November 16, 1993
through April 1,1994 at no additional cost to the Government. The ;

extension is necessitated by the fact that the work anticipated at i

award of the subject task order has not materialized and the
technical monitor anticipates an increase in the demand for human
performance investigations. As the period of p,arformance initially
expired on November 3,1993, any costs incurred between November 4,
1993 and November 15, 1993 will not be reimbursed. This letter
also confirms the verbal authorization provided to you on November j

16, 1993 by Ms. Amy Siller of my staff, to continue work under the
subject task order. i

Therefore, the expiration date of the period of performance of the
subject task order is hereby extended to April 1, 1994 at no
additional cost to the Government.

The issuance of this modification is at no additional cost to the
Government and does not amend any other terms or conditions of the
subject task order including the ceiling amount of $72,057.

.

A summary of obligations for the subject task order, from award
date through the date of this action, is given below:

c

Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $72,057.00
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $ -0-

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $72,057.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $0.00. .

.

.
Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by having an
official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three (3)
copies of this document in the space provided and return two-(2)
copies to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, ATTN: Ms.'Amy }
Siller, Division of Contracts and Property Management, P-902,

i i g

9403110269 931122 ' <[)D 1

PDR CONTR
NRC-03-93-036 ~PDR



. .- _ . _ _ _ _ .._ . - _ - _ _-- - _ _ . . _ _ _ .. ... . . .

b.
*

,

|e -; - . ,

.-

-2- Contract No. NRC-03-93-036 ]
Modification No. 2 to
Task Order No. 7

ADM/DCPM/ CAB 1, Washington, D.C. 20555. You should retain the
|third copy for your records.

Should you have any questions regarding this modification, please
contact Ms. Siller, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-8027.

Sincerely,

| {p Y

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Of ficer
Contract Administration Branch No.1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management . '

Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As stated .

,
,

ACCEPTED:

__ - 1LL , 1

N me

0nLtud 0dwur0ddx
Title j

13/t |93 }
'

Date

:

4

l

'

.

|

.

.-,

-e,---e.m -n ~ ,.w,,,, n. ..-o-. - i , e -e c e ,-,,,,,;,,e--,a-.--, ww,- ,s-... 4-- _ , , . - , . , _ , ,e r - --~.~ um -


